Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Dimboola (3) 7/28/2007
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 John Floros

2 2  Cavalieri & Taylor
3 3 Steve Cini

4 1 Martins & Pereria

5 2 John Dismore

6 3 La Sala Syndicate
7 4 Jim Davis

8 4 P &P Pace

9 5 Silent Wings Lofts
10 6 B JDodds

11 5 W Williams & Son
12 7  The Untouchables
13 8 Joe Denaro

14 6 El Dabboussi

15 9  Yurek Gzregorzek
16 10 H &I Johnson

17 11 Dennis & Liam Brown
18 7 G &S Prior

19 8 P &I Mountney

20 12 Y Snopkowski

21 13 Helen Stewart

22 9 N Gecas

23 14 L &L Taliana

24 10 T Varelas & Sons
25 15 Sawyer Bros & Murrells
26 16 Miro Juresic

27 17 Tony Price

28 18 R & D Ciappara

29 19 Steven Scicluna
30 20 Cavanagh & Anderson
31 11 Ang Curcio

32 12 Colin Cox

33 21 Wade Hall

34 13 R Simmons & Sons
35 14 A & M Moore

36 22 Rachid Malas

37 15 Norm Skepper

38 23 John Morel

39 24 George Borg
40 25 Charlie Grech
41 16 P & G Antoniou
42 26 J&L Share
43 27 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
44 28 Engin Gurkan
45 17 Sweeney Bros
46 29 P & JColliver

Printed at 3:10 PM on 7/28/2007

Club

N/Cote
T/Town
T/Town
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
Cob
P/Vale
Fawk
P/Vale
Glen
T/Town
Fawk
P/Vale
Reg
P/Vvale
Fawk
Foot
Reg
T/Town
Fawk
B/Med
T/Town
P/Vvale
N/Cote
Glenroy
B/Med
Fawk
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
B/Med
Reg
Reg
B/Med
T/Town
Reg
B/Med
Reg
Cob
Foot
B/Med
T/Town
B/Med
Foot
Glen
T/Town
Foot

Section

East
East
East
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
East
East
West
East
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
West

Pagel

Distance
km

287.775
285.569
286.774
276.459
281.952
283.144
279.057
280.798
275.831
277.676
284.275
273.866
280.918
283.243
276.815
272.902
282.561
284.635
283.890
273.676
277.791
282.893
275.093
288.871
277.006
272.707
274.006
281.217
278.734
276.542
282.660
287.012
276.256
287.099
287.720
275.028
285.489
283.929
284.458
277.791
284.438
269.924
268.491
276.298
285.255
276.902

Flying time
hr:min:sec

3:26:04
3:25:49
3:26:43
3:19:50
3:24:36
3:25:55
3:23:21
3:25:22
3:21:46
3:23:14
3:28:15
3:21:12
3:26:43
3:28:32
3:23:57
3:21:11
3:28:23
3:30:48
3:30:26
3:22:57
3:26:03
3:30:18
3:24:36
3:34:59
3:26:55
3:24:11
3:25:10
3:30:35
3:28:55
3:27:42
3:33:32
3:37:15
3:29:16
3:37:59
3:39:55
3:30:38
3:38:58
3:37:53
3:38:41
3:33:40
3:38:53
3:27:60
3:27:09
3:33:13
3:40:22
3:34:29

Velocity
m/min

1396.56
1387.47
1387.29
1383.47
1378.07
1375.04
1372.31
1367.29
1367.09
1366.29
1365.05
1361.16
1358.95
1358.23
1357.27
1356.49
1355.92
1350.27
1349.08
1348.54
1348.19
1345.22
1344.55
1343.69
1338.74
1335.61
1335.54
1335.42
1334.19
1331.45
1323.78
1321.12
1320.07
1317.04
1308.31
1305.68
1303.83
1303.14
1300.73
1300.13
1299.54
1297.72
1296.15
1295.87
1294.46
1291.06

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
AUST
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
QPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

5601
3056
8513
11344
2429
15848
12329
7281
2691
2472
9956
2812
12205
12903
3853
1052
10409
2975
6467
11305
10836
7723
2168
12151
5324
2050
1990
13390
2137
15010
7930
5015
2053
8221
4699
3502
1734
3410
10521
4593
8472
475
3627
12900
1677
6167
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Pigeon Racer



Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

a7
48
49
50
51
52

Printed at 3:10 PM

18
30
31
32
33
34

G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
Leighton & Ferraro
Ronnie Stevenson

M Sinopoli

M Pace

Bruce Basso

on 7/28/2007

Club

Reg
Fawk
Glen
Glen
Fawk
B/Med

Section

East
West
West
West
West
West

Page2

Distance
km

285.805
273.583
278.370
277.677
268.874
274.974

Flying time
hr:min:sec

3:42:20
3:33:23
3:37:48
3:45:26
3:39:21
3:45:01

Velocity
m/min

1285.49
1282.07
1278.14
1231.74
1225.78
1222.03

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

11806
5675
3325
2253
6961
8854
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